Bernie Magee Class Meet at Warinanco Park (Girls)

9/17/2011

Frosh 2.2 Miles (9:00 AM)

10th Place
21 Soto, Samantha
38 Garcia, Fran

53 Annunziata, Stephanie

85 Couto, Dana
109 Neiman, Olivia
10th of 19 teams

15:12.80
16:07.10
16:44.20
18:03.50
19:13.90

Soph 5250 Meters (9:50 AM)

35 Majano, Lila

23:14.70

Junior 5250 Meters (10:40 AM)

Springer, Kelly

Senior 5250 Meters (11:30 AM)

67 Bianco, Christie
74 Fox, Sarah

23:55.50
24:19.30

Performer of the Meet: Lila Majano

Comments

Comments

Comments
DNF

Comments

Pace
6:54
7:19
7:36
8:12
8:44

Pace
7:07

Pace

Pace
7:20
7:27

Split Times
1.0 mile 2.0 miles
6:42.00 13:35.00
6:58.00 14:27.00
7:10.00 14:58.00
8:01.00
8:03.00 17:14.00
Split Times
1.0 mile 2.0 miles
6:47.00 14:01.00
Split Times
1.0 mile 2.0 miles
7:30.00 15:43.00
Split Times
1.0 mile 2.0 miles
6:55.00 14:18.00
6:52.00 14:09.00
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