

## Bernie Magee Class Meet at Warinanco Park (Girls) 9/17/2011

Frosh 2.2 Miles (9:00 Al	Split Times				
10th Place	,	Comments	Pace	1.0 mile	2.0 miles
21 Soto, Samantha	15:12.80		6:54	6:42.00	13:35.00
38 Garcia, Fran	16:07.10		7:19	6:58.00	14:27.00
53 Annunziata, Stephanie	16:44.20		7:36	7:10.00	14:58.00
85 Couto, Dana	18:03.50		8:12	8:01.00	
109 Neiman, Olivia	19:13.90		8:44	8:03.00	17:14.00
10th of 19 teams					
		Split Times			
Soph 5250 Meters (9:50 AM)		Comments	Pace	1.0 mile	2.0 miles
35 Majano, Lila	23:14.70		7:07	6:47.00	14:01.00
			Split Times		
Junior 5250 Meters (10:40 AM)		Comments	Pace	1.0 mile	2.0 miles
Springer, Kelly		DNF		7:30.00	15:43.00
		Split Times			
Senior 5250 Meters (11:	30 AM)	Comments	Pace	1.0 mile	2.0 miles
67 Bianco, Christie	23:55.50		7:20	6:55.00	14:18.00
74 Fox, Sarah	24:19.30		7:27	6:52.00	14:09.00
Performer of the Meet: Li	ila Majano				

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/18/2011